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ANNEXURE
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO: 1335
ANSWERED ON: 08.08.2011

TRADE OF PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
RAJIV RANJAN (LALAN) SINGH

ANANT KUMAR HEGDE

Will the Minister of


COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
be pleased to state:-


(a) the details of exports and imports of petroleum products in the country during the last three years, item-wise; and

(b) the total value of such imports and exports during the said period?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M.
SCINDIA)

(a) & (b): The table below gives India’s total exports and imports of petroleum (crude & products) during the last three years.
The item wise details are in the Appendix.


      Value in Rs. Crore
  2008-09  2009-10  2010-11#


Exports  123397.91 132899.02 190781.10


Imports  419967.60 411649.06 482714.25


#Provisional
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